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Victoria (British Columbia, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Begbie Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 16 5:00pm PT

Lot

0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383

0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400

Title

1996 Dodge Neon 1B3ES22C6TD670721 - C
Sofa- C

IKEA Chair - C

End Tableand Lamp - C

End Table with BrassLamp - C

IKEA Chair And Ottoman - C

New Fitbit Flex 2 And Exercise Gear - B
InstaShiatsu Massager And Medical Aids- A
Office Supplies- A

iPad - A

Knitting Supplies And Books - A

IKEA Storage- C

IKEA TV Stand - C

IKEA Storage Cabinet - C

Samsung 40" LCD TV and Logitech Speakers -
B

Picture Frames - A

Canon And HP Printers - A
Snorkeling Gear - A

New Infinity Transcriber And Books - A
IKEA Coffee Table And Footstool - B
Plants- B

Home Office Desk - C

Lamps And Decor - A

Rubbermaid, Stool and Tools - A
Baking Dishes And Baskets - A
Wood Kitchen Table And Chairs- B
Insulated Bags - A

Candles, Vases and Clock - A
Kitchenware - A

Storage Cabinet - C

Kenmore Chest Freezer - C

Paderno ProGourmet Pots - A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 23 7:00pm PT

Lot

0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413

0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422

Title

Baking Dishes- A

Kitchen Small Appliances- B

Food Storage And Appliances - B
Danby Microwave And Stand - B
Screen And Elephant - B

Power Bars HDMI Cables- A

Kodak Digital Camera And Binoculars - A
Bookcase And Books - B

White Side Tables And Storage Bins- B
Duracraft Heater - B

Folding Bookcases, CDs And Rack - B
Ironing Board And Fabric - A

Bathroom Accessories
-A

Bags- B

Sealy Posturepedic Bed and Bedding - C
Closet Organizing - A

Solid Wood Dresser - C

Jewelry Boxes And Decor - A

Patio Furniture and Planters- C
Torchiere Floor Lamps - C

Mountain Equipment Co-Op Bags- A
Homedics Massaging Cushion - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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